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Муниципальные предприятия, подлежащие приватизации в 2017году и в период до 2019 года
	№
	Наименование
	Место расположения
	Основной вид деятельности
	Средне-

списочная

численность,

(чел.)
	Балансовая

(остаточная)

стоимость

основных

средств

	1
	2
	3
	4
	4
	6


